Innovating Test
Technologies
The MTS-1000 Module Test Station is an easy-to-use, flexible
characterization tool. The Module Test Station series provides
a cost-effective platform for characterizing microelectronic
interconnects and measuring active modules.
MTS-1000 Series Module Test Stations
Affordable,

gel pack kit)
Assembly tools and mounting hardware
Ordering Information
MTS-1100 Module Test Station,
110V 60 Hz . . . . . . . . . MTS-1100
MTS-1100 Module Test Station,
230V 50 Hz . . . . . . . . MTS-1100E
MTS-1200 Module Test Station,
110V 60 Hz . . . . . . . . . MTS-1200
MTS-1200 Module Test Station,
230V 50 Hz . . . . . . . . MTS-1200E
MTS-100 Base Plate Assembly . . . .
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . MTS-100
MTS-200 Base Plate Assembly . . . .
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . MTS-200
Cascade Microtech, Inc., 2430 NW 206th Avenue,
Beaverton, Oregon 97006, USA
Toll Free: 1-800-550-3279